
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 3/20/2011
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Final
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Time 
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Time

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:51:37 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Brother Bob OV 14.81 25.99 25.42 20.88 23.86 110.961 1

Renegade Riley OV 13.37 35.21 20.12 19.34 23.02 111.062 2

Wilkes OV 14.42 31.53 21.36 20.98 23.00 111.293 3

Rowdy Rex OV 12.79 31.79 26.05 24.35 22.45 117.434 4

Territorial Ryder OV 18.40 30.77 21.44 25.07 25.37 121.055 5

Lead Ringer W 19.83 23.16 31.40 22.61 25.04 122.046 1

Crotchety Old Grouch BW 30.23 29.33 21.79 21.37 24.77 127.497 1

Will Shootem S 21.95 30.31 23.48 22.96 28.94 127.648 1

Mountain Rider SS 20.53 28.31 26.75 28.09 26.23 129.919 1

Sweatin' Bullets S 20.53 24.35 32.27 23.00 31.04 131.1910 2

Bart Star ES 18.21 37.41 25.79 24.97 27.40 133.7811 1

Ol' #4 SS 21.72 45.74 21.40 24.67 27.03 140.5612 2

Big Iron Buster FCD 26.14 31.24 34.99 27.09 29.21 148.6713 1

Necco Kid SS 20.70 30.13 36.04 34.51 30.91 152.2914 3

Judge McKenzie S 22.27 34.88 44.27 31.29 29.78 162.4915 3

Deaf Eagle C 30.75 35.99 38.89 32.04 34.62 172.2916 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie SS 29.44 38.77 35.05 31.26 39.21 173.7317 4

Rough Cut Ruby LOV 34.05 39.05 41.01 28.86 34.64 177.6118 1

Silverty Tiger LOV 41.31 36.57 27.69 28.01 45.60 179.1819 2

High Road GF 32.90 45.42 36.18 30.70 35.09 180.2920 1

Doc Blondie D 26.61 52.70 28.51 41.61 38.02 187.4521 1

Lil Italy 49 21.27 36.85 49.92 30.40 53.01 191.4522 1

Man With No Name FCD 29.78 43.64 37.17 40.81 40.53 191.9323 2

Buckshot Pete SD 37.09 38.01 38.88 38.52 39.75 192.2524 1

Inside Streight 49 35.99 51.75 39.49 39.01 41.48 207.7225 2

PaleWolf Brunelle GF 28.51 53.75 53.43 37.65 35.08 208.4226 2

Antety LOV 36.85 39.40 36.51 32.18 68.25 213.1927 3

Professor Thoreau S 32.06 52.74 45.20 39.10 45.56 214.6628 4

Whynot Kid S 34.75 51.09 41.72 45.84 44.31 217.7129 5

Scrap Iron ESFM 32.98 47.27 40.44 52.06 45.64 218.3930 1

Big Boy Brown D 30.48 61.30 46.21 50.01 37.58 225.5831 2

Driftwood Dan CC 38.32 46.97 46.38 46.65 48.00 226.3232 1

Kiger Kid FCD 36.03 46.65 49.01 50.36 45.58 227.6333 3

Long Jim Hancock GF 38.99 44.13 44.84 39.96 62.91 230.8334 3

Evergreen Rose LBW 39.06 51.21 69.49 33.69 45.67 239.1235 1

Tuffy Tumbleweed LW 41.76 57.63 36.03 50.39 54.36 240.1736 1

Gordon Lightfoot 49 26.90 44.73 44.80 79.32 48.19 243.9437 3

Dutch Henry Starr SS 60.25 42.86 41.34 49.93 50.76 245.1438 5

Gunfight Hite CC 34.00 48.00 45.24 41.19 77.26 245.6939 2

Clint Locke FC 32.40 50.39 65.99 73.25 44.68 266.7140 1

Grandview W 35.63 63.05 81.33 47.50 48.91 276.4241 2

Miss Bea Haven LW 53.13 56.61 50.50 52.70 67.74 280.6842 2

Buxton Lookout CC 57.99 46.52 53.99 49.99 73.45 281.9443 3

Quiet Jake SS 33.69 65.35 81.81 44.55 61.06 286.4644 6

Annie Lu L49 49.61 58.92 76.10 53.94 69.64 308.2145 1

Boothill Bandit D 25.33 48.90 55.77 29.82 150.00 309.8246 3

Southern Comfort L49 38.24 47.77 72.59 91.88 63.95 314.4347 2

Lead Hammer DD 48.69 61.92 83.75 61.06 66.59 322.0148 1

Flint McCloud GF 64.19 68.71 70.74 65.66 55.35 324.6549 4

Goldi Locke LW 68.29 66.75 69.29 82.10 89.95 376.3850 3
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Edward T. Beard 49 31.55 55.98 36.09 140.00 150.00 413.6251 4

Dirty Dave FCD 78.74 104.28 74.17 89.50 80.61 427.3052 4

Ruby Star LS 63.94 102.65 85.52 73.68 126.16 451.9553 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Match 
Final

Brother Bob

14.81 25.99 25.42 20.88 23.86 110.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

23.8620.8825.4225.9919.81
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Renegade Riley

13.37 35.21 20.12 19.34 23.02 111.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

23.0219.3420.1225.2118.37
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Wilkes

14.42 31.53 21.36 20.98 23.00 111.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

23.0020.9821.3626.5319.42
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Rowdy Rex

12.79 31.79 26.05 24.35 22.45 117.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

22.4519.3521.0521.7917.79
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Territorial Ryder

18.40 30.77 21.44 25.07 25.37 121.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

25.3720.0721.4430.7718.40
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Lead Ringer

19.83 23.16 31.40 22.61 25.04 122.04

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

25.0417.6121.4018.1614.83
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Crotchety Old Grouch

30.23 29.33 21.79 21.37 24.77 127.49

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.7721.3721.7924.3320.23
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Will Shootem

21.95 30.31 23.48 22.96 28.94 127.64

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

23.9422.9623.4825.3121.95
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Senior8 1

Mountain Rider

20.53 28.31 26.75 28.09 26.23 129.91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

26.2323.0926.7528.3125.53
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Sweatin' Bullets

20.53 24.35 32.27 23.00 31.04 131.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

26.0423.0027.2724.3520.53
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Bart Star

18.21 37.41 25.79 24.97 27.40 133.78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

27.4024.9725.7932.4123.21
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Ol' #4

21.72 45.74 21.40 24.67 27.03 140.56

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

22.0319.6721.4020.7416.72
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Big Iron Buster

26.14 31.24 34.99 27.09 29.21 148.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2127.0929.9931.2426.14
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F C Duelist13 1

Necco Kid

20.70 30.13 36.04 34.51 30.91 152.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

30.9129.5131.0430.1325.70
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Judge McKenzie

22.27 34.88 44.27 31.29 29.78 162.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

29.7826.2939.2729.8827.27
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Senior15 3

Deaf Eagle

30.75 35.99 38.89 32.04 34.62 172.29

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

29.6227.0428.8935.9930.75
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Cowboy16 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie

29.44 38.77 35.05 31.26 39.21 173.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

34.2131.2630.0538.7734.44

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

168.73

10

0

5

Silver Senior17 4

Rough Cut Ruby

34.05 39.05 41.01 28.86 34.64 177.61

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.6428.8636.0139.0529.05
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Silverty Tiger

41.31 36.57 27.69 28.01 45.60 179.18

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

30.6028.0127.6931.5731.31
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High Road

32.90 45.42 36.18 30.70 35.09 180.29

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

35.0930.7031.1835.4227.90
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Doc Blondie

26.61 52.70 28.51 41.61 38.02 187.45

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

23.0231.6123.5127.7021.61
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Duelist21 1

Lil Italy

21.27 36.85 49.92 30.40 53.01 191.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

38.0130.4029.9231.8526.27
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49'er22 1

Man With No Name

29.78 43.64 37.17 40.81 40.53 191.93

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.5325.8132.1733.6429.78
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F C Duelist23 2

Buckshot Pete

37.09 38.01 38.88 38.52 39.75 192.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.7533.5233.8838.0132.09
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Senior Duelist24 1

Inside Streight

35.99 51.75 39.49 39.01 41.48 207.72

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.4829.0134.4941.7535.99
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PaleWolf Brunelle

28.51 53.75 53.43 37.65 35.08 208.42

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

35.0827.6528.4333.7528.51
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Gunfighter26 2

Antety

36.85 39.40 36.51 32.18 68.25 213.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

63.2532.1836.5139.4041.85
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Professor Thoreau

32.06 52.74 45.20 39.10 45.56 214.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

45.5639.1045.2052.7437.06
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Senior28 4

Whynot Kid

34.75 51.09 41.72 45.84 44.31 217.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

44.3140.8441.7251.0939.75
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Senior29 5

Scrap Iron

32.98 47.27 40.44 52.06 45.64 218.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

45.6452.0640.4447.2737.98
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Elder Statesman Frontiersman30 1

Big Boy Brown

30.48 61.30 46.21 50.01 37.58 225.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

37.5840.0136.2136.3035.48
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Duelist31 2

Driftwood Dan

38.32 46.97 46.38 46.65 48.00 226.32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

48.0046.6546.3846.9743.32
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Classic Cowboy32 1

Kiger Kid

36.03 46.65 49.01 50.36 45.58 227.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

45.5845.3644.0146.6541.03
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F C Duelist33 3

Long Jim Hancock

38.99 44.13 44.84 39.96 62.91 230.83

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

42.9139.9639.8439.1338.99

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

200.83

35

0

5

Gunfighter34 3

Evergreen Rose

39.06 51.21 69.49 33.69 45.67 239.12

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.6733.6949.4951.2139.06
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Ladies B Western35 1

Tuffy Tumbleweed

41.76 57.63 36.03 50.39 54.36 240.17

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

44.3635.3936.0352.6331.76
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Match 
Final

Gordon Lightfoot

26.90 44.73 44.80 79.32 48.19 243.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

43.1949.3234.8039.7331.90
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49'er37 3

Dutch Henry Starr

60.25 42.86 41.34 49.93 50.76 245.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 2

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

45.7639.9341.3442.8645.25
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Silver Senior38 5

Gunfight Hite

34.00 48.00 45.24 41.19 77.26 245.69

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

72.2636.1940.2448.0034.00
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Classic Cowboy39 2

Clint Locke

32.40 50.39 65.99 73.25 44.68 266.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

44.6838.2540.9950.3937.40

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

7

0

35=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

211.71

50

10

5

Frontier Cartridge40 1

Grandview

35.63 63.05 81.33 47.50 48.91 276.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

43.9142.5061.3348.0540.63

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

236.42

25

20

5

Wrangler41 2

Miss Bea Haven

53.13 56.61 50.50 52.70 67.74 280.68

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.7437.7035.5041.6143.13

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

200.68

80

0

0

Ladies Wrangler42 2

Buxton Lookout

57.99 46.52 53.99 49.99 73.45 281.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

48.4544.9938.9946.5247.99

5=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

226.94

40

20

5

Classic Cowboy43 3

Quiet Jake

33.69 65.35 81.81 44.55 61.06 286.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.0644.5546.8145.3533.69

0=

= 0

2

1

0

10=

= 10

7

0

35=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

226.46

50

10

0

Silver Senior44 6

Annie Lu

49.61 58.92 76.10 53.94 69.64 308.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.6448.9456.1053.9244.61

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

258.21

40

10

0

Ladies 49'er45 1
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Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 6 of 7

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Match 
Final

Boothill Bandit

25.33 48.90 55.77 29.82 150.00 309.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

30.0024.8245.7738.9030.33

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

##

0

1E+02=

= 0

169.82

145

0

5

Duelist46 3

Southern Comfort

38.24 47.77 72.59 91.88 63.95 314.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

63.9581.8862.5947.7743.24

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

299.43

20

0

5

Ladies 49'er47 2

Lead Hammer

48.69 61.92 83.75 61.06 66.59 322.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.5946.0663.7546.9238.69

0=

= 10

3

0

0

15=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

3

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

242.01

60

20

0

Double Duelist48 1

Flint McCloud

64.19 68.71 70.74 65.66 55.35 324.65

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.3545.6650.7448.7144.19

20=

= 0

4

0

0

20=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

239.65

65

20

0

Gunfighter49 4

Goldi Locke

68.29 66.75 69.29 82.10 89.95 376.38

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

64.9572.1049.2956.7558.29

15=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

5

0

25=

= 0

301.38

70

10

5

Ladies Wrangler50 3

Edward T. Beard

31.55 55.98 36.09 140.00 150.00 413.62

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

30.0030.0031.0930.9831.55

5=

= 0

3

1

0

15=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

##

0

1E+02=

= 0

##

0

1E+02=

= 0

153.62

255

10

5

49'er51 4

Dirty Dave

78.74 104.28 74.17 89.50 80.61 427.30

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

80.6184.5074.1799.2883.74

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

422.30

10

0

5

F C Duelist52 4

Ruby Star

63.94 102.65 85.52 73.68 126.16 451.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 5 0 0 0

116.1673.6870.5297.6568.94

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

426.95

20

10

5

Ladies Senior53 1

Pugilist

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Duelist54 4
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Stage 1

Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 

Stage 5

Page 7 of 7

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Match 
Final

37Misses: 59 68 78

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

99

Penalties: 4 5 7 2 2

33.10 39.43 36.55 35.30 39.67Average Stage Time:



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results
Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:05 PM Shoot Date: 3/20/2011

Main Match

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 12.79

Renegade Riley2 13.37

Wilkes3 14.42

Brother Bob4 14.81

Bart Star5 18.21

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Lead Ringer1 23.16

Sweatin' Bullets2 24.35

Brother Bob3 25.99

Mountain Rider4 28.31

Crotchety Old Grouch5 29.33

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 20.12

Wilkes2 21.36

Ol' #43 21.40

Territorial Ryder4 21.44

Crotchety Old Grouch5 21.79

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 19.34

Brother Bob2 20.88

Wilkes3 20.98

Crotchety Old Grouch4 21.37

Lead Ringer5 22.61

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 22.45

Wilkes2 23.00

Renegade Riley3 23.02

Brother Bob4 23.86

Crotchety Old Grouch5 24.77



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

3/20/2011

Match Final

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:52:44 PM Page 1 of 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'er

Lil Italy 21.27 36.85 49.92 30.40 53.01 191.451 22

Inside Streight 35.99 51.75 39.49 39.01 41.48 207.722 25

Gordon Lightfoot 26.90 44.73 44.80 79.32 48.19 243.943 37

Edward T. Beard 31.55 55.98 36.09 140.00 150.00 413.624 51

Category: B Western

Crotchety Old Grouch 30.23 29.33 21.79 21.37 24.77 127.491 7

Category: Cowboy

Deaf Eagle 30.75 35.99 38.89 32.04 34.62 172.291 16

Category: Classic Cowboy

Driftwood Dan 38.32 46.97 46.38 46.65 48.00 226.321 32

Gunfight Hite 34.00 48.00 45.24 41.19 77.26 245.692 39

Buxton Lookout 57.99 46.52 53.99 49.99 73.45 281.943 43

Category: Duelist

Doc Blondie 26.61 52.70 28.51 41.61 38.02 187.451 21

Big Boy Brown 30.48 61.30 46.21 50.01 37.58 225.582 31

Boothill Bandit 25.33 48.90 55.77 29.82 150.00 309.823 46

Pugilist 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.954 54

Category: Double Duelist

Lead Hammer 48.69 61.92 83.75 61.06 66.59 322.011 48

Category: Elder Statesman

Bart Star 18.21 37.41 25.79 24.97 27.40 133.781 11

Category: Elder Statesman Frontiersman

Scrap Iron 32.98 47.27 40.44 52.06 45.64 218.391 30

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Clint Locke 32.40 50.39 65.99 73.25 44.68 266.711 40

Category: F C Duelist

Big Iron Buster 26.14 31.24 34.99 27.09 29.21 148.671 13

Man With No Name 29.78 43.64 37.17 40.81 40.53 191.932 23

Kiger Kid 36.03 46.65 49.01 50.36 45.58 227.633 33

Dirty Dave 78.74 104.28 74.17 89.50 80.61 427.304 52

Category: Gunfighter

High Road 32.90 45.42 36.18 30.70 35.09 180.291 20

PaleWolf Brunelle 28.51 53.75 53.43 37.65 35.08 208.422 26

Long Jim Hancock 38.99 44.13 44.84 39.96 62.91 230.833 34

Flint McCloud 64.19 68.71 70.74 65.66 55.35 324.654 49

Category: Ladies 49'er

Annie Lu 49.61 58.92 76.10 53.94 69.64 308.211 45

Southern Comfort 38.24 47.77 72.59 91.88 63.95 314.432 47

Page 1
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3/20/2011

Match Final

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:52:44 PM Page 2 of 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Ladies B Western

Evergreen Rose 39.06 51.21 69.49 33.69 45.67 239.121 35

Category: Ladies Overall

Rough Cut Ruby 34.05 39.05 41.01 28.86 34.64 177.611 18

Silverty Tiger 41.31 36.57 27.69 28.01 45.60 179.182 19

Antety 36.85 39.40 36.51 32.18 68.25 213.193 27

Category: Ladies Senior

Ruby Star 63.94 102.65 85.52 73.68 126.16 451.951 53

Category: Ladies Wrangler

Tuffy Tumbleweed 41.76 57.63 36.03 50.39 54.36 240.171 36

Miss Bea Haven 53.13 56.61 50.50 52.70 67.74 280.682 42

Goldi Locke 68.29 66.75 69.29 82.10 89.95 376.383 50

Category: Top 5 Overall

Brother Bob 14.81 25.99 25.42 20.88 23.86 110.961 1

Renegade Riley 13.37 35.21 20.12 19.34 23.02 111.062 2

Wilkes 14.42 31.53 21.36 20.98 23.00 111.293 3

Rowdy Rex 12.79 31.79 26.05 24.35 22.45 117.434 4

Territorial Ryder 18.40 30.77 21.44 25.07 25.37 121.055 5

Category: Senior

Will Shootem 21.95 30.31 23.48 22.96 28.94 127.641 8

Sweatin' Bullets 20.53 24.35 32.27 23.00 31.04 131.192 10

Judge McKenzie 22.27 34.88 44.27 31.29 29.78 162.493 15

Professor Thoreau 32.06 52.74 45.20 39.10 45.56 214.664 28

Whynot Kid 34.75 51.09 41.72 45.84 44.31 217.715 29

Category: Senior Duelist

Buckshot Pete 37.09 38.01 38.88 38.52 39.75 192.251 24

Category: Silver Senior

Mountain Rider 20.53 28.31 26.75 28.09 26.23 129.911 9

Ol' #4 21.72 45.74 21.40 24.67 27.03 140.562 12

Necco Kid 20.70 30.13 36.04 34.51 30.91 152.293 14

Slick Elic Mackenzie 29.44 38.77 35.05 31.26 39.21 173.734 17

Dutch Henry Starr 60.25 42.86 41.34 49.93 50.76 245.145 38

Quiet Jake 33.69 65.35 81.81 44.55 61.06 286.466 44

Category: Wrangler

Lead Ringer 19.83 23.16 31.40 22.61 25.04 122.041 6

Grandview 35.63 63.05 81.33 47.50 48.91 276.422 41

Page 2



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth

Sunday, March 20, 2011 2:53:36 PM Shoot_date: 3/20/2011

Main Match

Brother Bob

Driftwood Dan

Professor Thoreau

Scrap Iron

4Total clean shooters:


